APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1530133

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15309

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE HILLTOP COLONY,SOCP, BRAJARAJIJNAGAR,JHARSUGUDA,ORISSA.,

JHARSUGUDA , ODISHA - 768216

5 PRINCIPAL NAME CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSC(PHYSICS),BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davsocpbrin@rediffmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 06645244201

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/online%20monitoring%20system%20%20school%20address%20cbse.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/certificate %200f%20registration.pdf

APPLICABLE



3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) http:/davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/NOC%20copy.pdf
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/deo%20copy.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE http:/davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/school%20building%20safety%20certificate%202022.pdf
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/fire%20safety%20certificate-2022.pdf

ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/self%20certificate%202022.pdf

BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/sanitary%20certificate %20-2022.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE,
IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/Fee%20Strucuture%202022.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/academic%20calender.pdf




3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE http:/davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/LMC%20list%202022. pdf
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/DAVSOCPLMC.pdf
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/Comparative%20Result%20analysis%200f%20last%203%20years%20..pdf
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 35
PGT 00
TGT 11
PRT 20
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER NA

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 64 63 98.43 SCHOOL QPI 70.66



RESULT CLASS: Xl

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 MANAS KUMAR JANA TGT
2 ANUPAMA PANIGRAHI PRT
3 NITYARANJAN MOHANTA TGT
4 AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY PRT

87120

29 & 42

05 & 36

YES

https://youtu.be/M3nGNobC9so

M.SC

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SUBASH CHANDRA PANDA

MADHUCHHANDA MOHAPATRA

SANTOSH KUMAR JAGADEV

PANKAJA NALANI PATTNAIK

SARASWATI KUMARI TIWARI

SMITA PANIGRAHI

PREETI SHRIVASTAVA

SARASWATI SINGH

JYOTIRMOYEE SAHU

AMITA PADHI

CHATRUBHUJA NATH

SRADHANJALI SAHOO

TRIPURA DHAL

GOPESH KUMAR PANDEY

LOCHAN MEHER

DEBAJYOTI CHAKRAVARTY

PRIYARANJAN PARICHHA

CHANDRASHEKAR BARTIYA

KASTURI NAYAK

UMESH MEHER

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

B.SC

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M,SC

M.SC

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC

HSC

B.SC

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA

SUSHANTA KUMAR MISHRA

BINOD NAG

TINA DAS

PREM PRAKASH SINGH

LITA MOHANTY

HIMANSHU BHUSAN KUNDU

CHANCHAL DUA

SUJATA CHHETRI

RUDRANI SAHOO

MADHAB CHANDRA NAIK

JUBRAJ RANA

MONALISA KERKETTA

MOUSUMI PRIYADARSINI MUDULI

SANTANU KUMAR SINGH SAMANT

ALKA PANDEY

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

GUESTTEACHER

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

NTT

GUESTTEACHER

GUESTTEACHER

PRT

M.SC

B.COM

B.A.

M.SC

M.SC

B.A.

M.A. HISTORY
M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC (MATHS)
B.A.

B.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.



