APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1530133
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15309
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	HILLTOP COLONY,SOCP, BRAJARAJNAGAR,JHARSUGUDA,ORISSA., JHARSUGUDA , ODISHA - 768216
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MSC(PHYSICS),BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davsocpbrjn@rediffmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	06645244201

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/online%20monitoring%20system%20%20school%20address%20cbse.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/certificate%20of%20registration.pdf

4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/deo%20copy.pdf		
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/school%20building%20safety%20certificate%202022.pdf		
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/fire%20safety%20certificate-2022.pdf		
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/self%20certificate%202022.pdf		
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/sanitary%20certificate%20-2022.pdf		
NOTE: THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS. C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:				
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE		
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/Fee%20Strucuture%202022.pdf		
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/academic%20calender.pdf		

http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/NOC%20copy.pdf

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

3

		http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/LMC%20list%202022.pdf			
LIST OF PARENTS TEAC (PTA) MEMBERS	HERS ASSOCIATION	http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/DAVSOCPLMC.pdf			
		http://davsamaleswari.org/File/8831/Comparative%20Result%20analysis%20of%20last%203%20years%20pdf			
(TEACHING) :					
D. INFORMATION			DETAILS		
PRINCIPAL			CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA		
TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS		35			
PGT		00			
TGT		11			
PRT		20			
TEACHERS SECTION F	RATIO			1:1.5	
DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR			NA		
DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER				NA	
RESULT CLASS: X					
YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE PASSED		SS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
2024	64	63	98.4	13	SCHOOL QPI 70.66
(LE	AST THREE-YEAR RESI EXAMINATION AS PER AI (TEACHING): INFORMATION PRINCIPAL TOTAL NO. OF TEACH PGT TGT PRT TEACHERS SECTION F DETAILS OF SPECIAL F DETAILS OF COUNSEL LASS: X	AST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (TEACHING): INFORMATION PRINCIPAL TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS PGT TGT PRT TEACHERS SECTION RATIO DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHERS: X YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	AST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (TEACHING): INFORMATION PRINCIPAL TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS PGT TGT PRT TEACHERS SECTION RATIO DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER LASS: X YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	AST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (TEACHING): INFORMATION PRINCIPAL TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS PGT TGT PRT TEACHERS SECTION RATIO DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER LASS: X YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	AST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY INFORMATION DETAILS PRINCIPAL CHINMAYA KUMAR TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS PGT 11 PRT 120 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER NA LASS: X YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE

RESULT CLASS: XII

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

SL

5

6

NO.		STUDENTS	PASSED				
1							
E : SCHC	E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:						
SL NO.	INFORMATION			DETAILS	DETAILS		
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)			87120	87120		
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)			29 & 42			
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)			05 & 36	05 & 36		
4	INTERNET FACILITY			YES			

PASS PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

NO. OF STUDENTS

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

E: TEACHER DETAILS:					
EACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION			
IANAS KUMAR JANA	TGT	M.SC			
Е	EACHER NAME	EACHER NAME DESIGNATION			

8

8

https://youtu.be/M3nGNobC9so

1	MANAS KUMAR JANA	TGT	M.SC
2	ANUPAMA PANIGRAHI	PRT	M.A.
3	NITYARANJAN MOHANTA	TGT	M.A.
4	AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY	PRT	M.SC

5	SUBASH CHANDRA PANDA	TGT	M.A.
6	MADHUCHHANDA MOHAPATRA	PRT	M.A.
7	SANTOSH KUMAR JAGADEV	PET	B.A.
8	PANKAJA NALANI PATTNAIK	TGT	M.A.
9	SARASWATI KUMARI TIWARI	NTT	M.SC.
10	SMITA PANIGRAHI	PRT	B.SC
11	PREETI SHRIVASTAVA	PRT	M.A.
12	SARASWATI SINGH	PRT	M.A.
13	JYOTIRMOYEE SAHU	PRT	M.A.
14	AMITA PADHI	TGT	M.A.
15	CHATRUBHUJA NATH	TGT	M,SC
16	SRADHANJALI SAHOO	PRT	M.SC
17	TRIPURA DHAL	TGT	M.A.
18	GOPESH KUMAR PANDEY	PRT	M.A.
19	LOCHAN MEHER	PRT	M.SC
20	DEBAJYOTI CHAKRAVARTY	PRT	HSC
21	PRIYARANJAN PARICHHA	PRT	B.SC
22	CHANDRASHEKAR BARTIYA	PRT	M.A.
23	KASTURI NAYAK	PRT	M.A.
24	UMESH MEHER	PRT	B.SC

25	CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA	PRINCIPAL	M.SC
26	SUSHANTA KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	B.COM
27	BINOD NAG	PRT	B.A.
28	TINA DAS	NTT	M.SC
29	PREM PRAKASH SINGH	PRT	M.SC
30	LITA MOHANTY	NTT	B.A.
31	HIMANSHU BHUSAN KUNDU	TGT	M.A. HISTORY
32	CHANCHAL DUA	PRT	M.A.
33	SUJATA CHHETRI	TGT	M.A.
34	RUDRANI SAHOO	GUESTTEACHER	M.A.
35	MADHAB CHANDRA NAIK	PRT	M.SC (MATHS)
36	JUBRAJ RANA	GUESTTEACHER	B.A.
37	MONALISA KERKETTA	NTT	B.Sc
38	MOUSUMI PRIYADARSINI MUDULI	GUESTTEACHER	M.A.
39	SANTANU KUMAR SINGH SAMANT	GUESTTEACHER	M.A.
40	ALKA PANDEY	PRT	M.A.